Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
2555 LEGER STREET, LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA Arani.ca	 Tél: (888) 992 7264 Page 1
Specifications
Input Voltage 120Vac
Input current 1.65A max
Power 200W
Minimum load 3W
Surge protection (L-N, L/N-PE) 1000V
Operating Temperature 0ºC to 40ºC
Environment Damp
Dimensions 4-1/8” (10.50 cm) x 1-3/4” (4.39 cm) x 1-1/4” (3.20 cm)
Material Aluminum, Polycarbonate
Length of leads 6”
Wire size of leads 18AWG
Finish White and black
Warranty 2 years
Certifications cETLus
Our 120V triac dimmer switch delivers smooth, reliable
lighting control for residential and light commercial
applications. Rated up to 200W, it supports both 1-way
and 3-way configurations and offers improved power
handling in a compact design. Ideal for LED lighting, it ensures
consistent dimming performance with modern installations.
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
Triac LED Dimmer
DM1-200W-SLP-3-WH-V3
DM1-200W-SLP-3-BK-V3
2 years
Order information
Ordering Code Input Voltage Input current Power Finish
DM1-200W-SLP-3-WH-V3
DM1-200W-SLP-3-BK-V3
120Vac 1.65A max 200W White
Black
Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
2555 LEGER STREET, LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA Arani.ca	 Tél: (888) 992 7264 Page 2
Dimmer 3-Way Switch
Screw 2Screw 1
To breaker
or load
(Light(s))
Traveler 2
Traveler 1
Green(Ground)
Black
Red
Red and White
To breaker
or load
(Light(s))
Tagged Wire
Location 1 Location 2
Green
screw
Ground
(Green or Bare Copper)
Common
Terminal
To breaker
or load
(Light(s))
To breaker
or load
(Light(s))
Red and White
Green(Ground)
Black
Red
Tagged Wire
Installations
Single Pole Wiring
3-Way Wiring
Triac LED Dimmer
DM1-200W-SLP-3-WH-V3
DM1-200W-SLP-3-BK-V3